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BLACK

BEZEL

BLACK ACTUATOR

TPR MATERIAL (Rubber)

RUBBER GASKET

(Not Shown)

49.0

[1.929 in]

24.5

[.965 in]

15.2

[.60 in]

LED #1 GREEN

LENS: WHITE

LED #2 RED

LENS: WHITE

NOTES:

 1. ALL DIMENSIONS IN MM [INCH]

 2. GENERAL TOLERANCE: X.X=±0.4

                                       X.XX=±0.25 

 3. TERM. NOS. FOR REF. ONLY

 4. RATING: 20(8)A @125/250VAC 50/60Hz, T85/T55

 5. ELECTRICAL LIFE: 10,000 CYCLES

 6. MECHANICAL LIFE: 30,000 CYCLES

 7. CONTACT RESISTANCE: <20 MILLI-OHMS INITIAL

 8. DIELECTRIC STRENGTH: >1,500V AC 1MIN

 9. INSULATION RESISTANCE: >100 MOHMS @ 500VDC

10. OPERATING TEMP: 0°C to 55°C

11. LED VOLTAGE: 125VAC

12.    DENOTES CRITICAL PARAMETER.

13. 2011/65/EU (ROHS) COMPLIANT
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SWITCH FUNCTION

OFFON ON

1-2; 4-5
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2-3; 5-6
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